PRODUCT GUIDE
Ver. 1, June 2025
Connectors & Application Tooling
About Us
Japan Automatic Machine (J.A.M.) is a Japanese
technology company with over 90 years of
experience, delivering innovative solutions for all
kind of industries.

RVA
742450-2MAC ES40/41D-742450
CXX099500
742451-2MAC ES40/41D-742451
742650-2MAC ES40/41D-742650
CXX099400
742651-2MAC ES40/41D-742651
View all information at www.jam-net.co.jp
View all information at www.jam-net.co.jp
Wire to Wire Wire to Wire
Applicator Selection Guide
Ver. 1, June 2025
Hand Crimping Tools
Terminal Number Connector Series Hand Crimper
720462 SNR HT-720462LW
725411 RM / RMH HT-725411LW
742764 SVK / RV / SRV / SF HT-742764LW
725412 SMH / RM / RMH / SRM HT-725412LW
720374 SJA / SJH / SB HT-720374LW
508310 JB HT-508310LW
510420 JC HT-510420LW
510430 JC HT-510430LW
710112 SYA HT-710112CW
742462 SVK / RV / SRV / SF HT-742462LW
508320 JB HT-508320CW
910461 - HT-910461LW
742411 RV HT-742411LW
740712 SEW HT-740712LW
720474 SJA / SJH / SB HT-720474LW
507110/507130 JZ HT-507110CW
507120-2MA JZ HT-507120CW
View all information at www.jam-net.co.jp
View all information at www.jam-net.co.jp